
Give people the chance to 
choose what activities and 
events the groups do and 
to make the groups what 
people want them to be.

Work with other existing 
businesses, charities, clubs 
and groups. Working 
together we can help more 
people and we can all offer 
more opportunities

Friendship Groups -  
Social-Ability Devon

What we do

Give people of all ages and 
abilities opportunities to 
make friends in welcoming 
and accessible places in their 
community.

Help people who feel lonely 
in their community to make 
friends and have fun in their 
community across Devon.

Work with other existing 
businesses, charities, clubs 
and groups. Working together 
we can help more people 
and we can all offer more 
opportunities.



Promote independence and 
empowerment.

Share information about 
other community groups 
and activities.

Help people access advice 
and guidance.

Provide learning opportunities.


